Schitzengau Mittelmain
Jugendpokal 2016

9. Durchgang vom 20.03.2016

Klasse: Jugend A

SV Faulbach 1
Jonas Karl
Luisa Kirchner
Yanneck Ulrich

SV Bischbrunn 1

Sebastian Leimeister

Luis Ningler
Yvonne Roos

SV Neubrunn 1
Lissi Bauer
Lorenz Deckert
Marius Lurz

. SV Neubrunn 1
SK Roden 1

. SV Bischbrunn 1
KKS Altfeld 1

. SG Remlingen 1
. SV Faulbach 1

OV h WN R

Luisa Kirchner
Lorenz Deckert
Lissi Bauer
Jonas Hofmann
Fabian Kraus

uih WN R

311
374
247

314
308
347

368
369
363

: SK Roden 1

Fabian Kraus
Philipp Schneider
Jonas Hofmann

: KKS Altfeld 1

Tina Gerberich
Pascal Albert
Lea Nitschky

: SG Remlingen 1

Adrian Stenke
Leonard Stenke
Sofia Zorn

9737
9463
12 : 6 8885
6 : 12 8861
2 :16 8864
2 :16 7673

[(o T Vo Vo JaVo RV J\o)

SV Faulbach 1
SV Neubrunn 1
SV Neubrunn 1

SK Roden 1
SK Roden 1

1081, 89
1051, 44
987,22
984,56
984,89
852,56

374
369
368
365
364

364
319
365

324
309
330

321
292
348

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

932

969

1100 :

: 1048

. 963

961



. Marius Lurz
. Sofia Zorn
. Yvonne Roos

Lea Nitschky

. Tina Gerberich

. Adrian Stenke

. Philipp Schneider

. Sebastian Leimeister
. Jonas Karl

. Pascal Albert

Luis Ningler
Leonard Stenke

. Yanneck Ulrich

SV Neubrunn 1
SG Remlingen 1
SV Bischbrunn 1
KKS Altfeld 1
KKS Altfeld 1
SG Remlingen 1

SK Roden 1

SV Bischbrunn 1
SV Faulbach 1
KKS Altfeld 1
SV Bischbrunn 1
SG Remlingen 1
SV Faulbach 1

363
348
347
330
324
321
319
314
311
309
308
292
247

9. Durchgang vom 20.03.2016

Klasse: Jugend B

KKS Marktheidenfeld 1

Nils Brasch

SV Neubrunn 2
Vivien Simic

uih WN R

E11li Klopf
Nicki Schneider

. SV Neubrunn 2
. SK Roden 2
. SV Dorfprozelten 1

KKS Marktheidenfeld 1
KKS Altfeld 2

329

372
308
346

: SK Roden 2

Luca Benkert
Julian Sendelbach
Julia Hartlieb

: SV Dorfprozelten 1
Eva-Maria Laufenberg

Noah Spachmann
Felix Plechinger

8 16 : © 8225
7 8 : 6 6709
7 6 : 8 6646
7 6 : 8 5952
7 0 : 14 6160

1028,13
958,43
949,43
850, 29
880,00

335
322
338

324
334
309

329

1026 :

. 995

967



. Vivien Simic

Nicki Schneider
Julia Hartlieb

Luca Benkert

Noah Spachmann

Nils Brasch
Eva-Maria Laufenberg
Julian Sendelbach
Felix Plechinger
E11li Klopf

oCuwVvwoONOTUVTDA_,WNER

SV Neubrunn 2

SV Neubrunn 2

SK Roden 2

SK Roden 2

SV Dorfprozelten 1

KKS Marktheidenfeld 1

SV Dorfprozelten 1
SK Roden 2

SV Dorfprozelten 1
SV Neubrunn 2

372
346
338
335
334
329
324
322
309
308

9. Durchgang vom 20.03.2016
Klasse: Jugend C

SC Birkenfeld 1
Leon Mahler
Lukas Oechsner
Marvin Samer

DJK Tiefenthal 1

. SV Lohr 1

. SC Birkenfeld 1

. SG Remlingen 2

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1
. DIK Tiefenthal 1

uih WN R

=

. Tom Englert
Leon Mahler
3. Stefan Moser

N

: SG Remlingen 2

317 Fabian Forster
287 Moritz Michel
249 Luca Philipp

: SV Lohr 1

Tom Englert
Stefan Moser

Maximillian Ebert

00 NN NN

SV Lohr 1
SC Birkenfeld 1
SV Lohr 1

12
10 :

= o000 A~N

6141
5266
5902
4997

877,29
752,29
843,14
713,86

334
317
303

268
261
269

334
303
268

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

853

. 798

. 905



4. Lukas Oechsner

5. Luca Philipp

6. Maximillian Ebert
Fabian Forster

8. Moritz Michel

9. Tasha Englert

10. Marvin Samer

11. Noah Rauch

SC
SG
SV
SG
SG
SV
SC
SC

Birkenfeld 1
Remlingen 2
Lohr 1

Remlingen 2
Remlingen 2
Lohr 1

Birkenfeld 1
Birkenfeld 1

287
269
268
268
261
258
249
190



